• Remote KVM access over IP – manage servers around the world
• Multiple server management – up to 63 servers on a single line
• Multiple user access – simultaneous analog and digital users
• BIOS-level access – independent of server OS
• 128-bit SSL encryption – secure data transfer
• Back-up access – with External analog modem in case of network crashes
• Multi-platform support – PS/2, SUN, USB, and RS-232 in one system
• Software independence – access KVM system with a standard browser

• Network administrators maintaining servers across the campus or the world
• Technicians troubleshooting remote PCs from their own offices or homes
Ordering Information
Product Order No.
Phantom MXIP 0SU21023
Universal Phantom Manager 0SU52015
Phantom Specter II PS/2 0SU51012
Phantom Specter II USB / SUN USB 0SU51011
Phantom Specter II SUN 0SU51013
Phantom Specter II RS232 0SU51014
Rack Mounting Plate 5AC00202
(Supplied with the system)
International HQ
Jerusalem, Israel